
Features

Flame
Retardant

Energy Saving
Wires

High Purity
Copper

Easy To Pull
Inside Conduits

Virgin Grades
PVC Resin

• HRFR
• FR-LSH

Products



Single Core unsheathed Multistrand flexible High Conductivity Bright 
Electrolytic annealed copper, HR FR PVC Insulated Industrial Cables in 
voltage grade upto and including 1100 Volts, as per IS 694 (HSN CODE: 
8544).

HRFRHRFR

Size Config Amps Product
Code

MRP
(90m)

PKG

1

1.5

2.5

4

6

10

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

140/0.3

13

17

24

30

38

52

TRI-10100

TRI-10150

TRI-10250

TRI-10400

TRI-10600

TRI-10010

20

16

10

8

6

1

1,910

2,930

4,940

7,520

10,830

18,440

1

1.50

2.50

4

6

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

13

17

24

30

38 

TRI-10100

TRI-10150

TRI-10250

TRI-10400

TRI-10600

20

16

10

8

6

3,781

5,801

9,781

14,890

21,659

10 140/0.3 52 TRI-10010 1 36,551

Size Config Amps Product
Code

MRP
(180m)

PKG

Single Core unsheathed Multistrand flexible High Conductivity Bright 
Electrolytic annealed copper, FR-LSH PVC Insulated Industrial Cables 
in voltage grade upto and including 1100 Volts, as per IS 694 (HSN 
CODE: 8544)

FR-LSHFR-LSH

Size Config Amps Product
Code

MRP
(90m)

PKG

1

1.50

2.50

4

6

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

13

17

24

30

38

TRI-10100 LHS

TRI-10150 LHS

TRI-10250 LHS

TRI-10400 LHS

TRI-10600 LHS

20

16

10

8

6

1,939

3,047

5,138

7,821

11,263

10 140/0.3 52 TRI-10010 LHS 1 19,178

1

1.50

2.50

4

6

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

13

17

24

30

38 

TRI-10100 LHS

TRI-10150 LHS

TRI-10250 LHS

TRI-10400 LHS

TRI-10600 LHS

20

16

10

8

6

3,838

6,033

10,172

15,486

22,525

Size Config Amps Product
Code

MRP
(180m)

PKG

10 140/0.3 52 TRI-10010 LHS 1 38,013



• MULTISTRAND MULTICORE CABLE

Products

INDUSTRIAL
CABLES



Multistrand bright electrolytic annealed bare copper conductor, FR-LSH PVC Insulated & PVC sheathed 
multicore round flexible Industrial Cables for working voltages upto and including 1100 Volts, as per IS 694 (HSN 
CODE: 8544)

MULTISTRAND SINGLE & MULTI CORE

INDUSTRIAL CABLES

1

1.50

2.50

4

6

14/0.3 

22/0.3 

36/0.3

56/0.3 

84/0.3

13

17

24

30

38

TRI-20100

TRI-20150

TRI-20250

TRI-20400

TRI-20600

1

1

1

1

1

17,500/-

10 140/0.3 52 TRI-20010 1 42,500/-

5,050/-

7,150/-

11,550/-

25,150/-

Size Config Amps Product
Code

PKG MRP(100M)

2 CORE

1

1.50

2.50

4

6

14/0.3 

22/0.3 

36/0.3

56/0.3 

84/0.3

13

17

24

30

38

TRI-30100

TRI-30150

TRI-30250

TRI-30400

TRI-30600

1

1

1

1

1

23,600/-

10 140/0.3 52 TRI-30010 1 59,100/-

7,300/-

9,650/-

15,100/-

34,400/-

Size Config

3 CORE
Amps Product

Code
PKG MRP(100M)

MANUFACTURING PLANT
Plot No. 193, near Police station, Udyog Kendra 1
Ecotech III, Greater Noida, Khera Choganpur, Uttar Pradesh 201306�

INTERNATIONAL OFFICE
Triconix Industrial Solutions QFZ
Unit RA10, Airport Free Zone RAS BuFontas, Doha, Qatar

• Website- https://www.ganzindustrialhouse.com 

BRANCH OFFICE
Bangalore : 589, 1st Main Road, 3rd Stage, Lakshmidevi Nilaya, 
Nayandahalli, Bangalore - 560039.
Contact No.: +91 96069 95933

Follow us on:


